Cam switches
CQ Series
82
❚
G E N E R A L  C A T A L O G U E
Escutcheon plate
for 45mm (1.77”)
standard knock-out

8
0
1
0004
* Base mounting switches are supplied with standard 175mm (6.89”) shaft
❚ ON-OFF switch 3 pole with padlockable handle
❚ ON-OFF switch 4 pole with padlockable handle
RK6 BK6
Rear mounting Base mounting*
standard article R = on Request
G E N E R A L  C A T A L O G U E
cam switches
94 G E N E R A L  C A T A L O G U E
standard article R = on Request
Part no. Description Pack
PALBL300 Shaft L=300mm O5 5
PALBL500 Shaft L=500mm O5 5
PALBL065 Shaft L=65mm O5 R
PALBL075 Shaft L=75mm O5 R
PALBL095 Shaft L=95mm O5 R
PALBL115 Shaft L=115mm O5 R
PALBL135 Shaft L=135mm O5 R
PALBL155 Shaft L=155mm O5 R
PALBL175 Shaft L=175mm O5 5
0 - 1 90°
0 - 1 90°
0 - 1 90°
0 - 1 90°